
Landline
Business Assist Capped

Simple, straightforward landline phone plans that keep you connected.

If you’re a small or home based business, the Business Assist Capped helps you 
take control of your phone costs with great capped call rates.

This price list is effective 1 December 2008. All prices include GST.

For full terms and conditions please refer to our Standard Form of 
Agreement and Acceptable Use Policy, copies of which are 
available at our website: bendigotelco.com.au. You must adhere to 
these terms when using this service.

Terms and conditions

1. All calls are charged in one second increments.

2. Standard call rates apply after the capped period.

3. A list of call rates for international destinations is available on
request.

4. Installation charges apply for new connections. Speak to your
customer service representative for actual costs.

5. A three month minimum term applies to ISDN services. If you
cancel your service before the minimum term an early
termination fee will apply. The early termination fee is
calculated by multiplying the monthly line rental for your plan
by the months remaining in the minimum term.

We can also provide a wide range of extra services on your 
standard fixed line. For further details please speak to your 
customer service representative.

Call (03) 5454 5000 or visit 

bendigotelco.com.au 
Bendigo Telco  ABN 88 089 782 203

Business Assist Capped

Standard PSTN Line

PSTN line rental (per month) $34.95

Local calls (per call) $0.18

Standard ISDN 2 

ISDN 2 line rental (per month) $85.00

Local calls (per call) $0.18

National and mobile calls

Minimum call charge 
for fixed to mobile calls (per call)

$0.22

Calls to mobile (per minute) $0.29

Minimum call charge 
for national calls (per call)

$0.11

National calls (per minute) $0.15

Calls to 13/1300 numbers (per call) $0.35

Call cap for national calls
$1.00

for first 10 minutes

Call cap for mobile calls
$1.50

for first 10 minutes


